
SN Event Id Plot No. Sector
Area 

(PSQM)

Besic Rate 

(PSQM)

Metro 

Location 

(PSQM)

Location 

Charge 

(PSQM)

Total Land 

Rate 

(PSQM)

Premium EMD
Increment 

Value

E-Auction Start 

date
E-Auction end date

Document 

Download 

Start Date

Document 

Download end 

Date

Last date of 

Registration  

EMD 

Processing Fee 

Depoist 

Last date of 

Final 

submissions of 

documents

1 1/13 KP-5 500.00 24,740.00  2,474.00   
1,361.00        28,575.00  

1,42,87,500 14,28,750
286

To be Notified 

Separately 

To be Notified 

Separately 

15.10.2024               

3:00 PM

20.10.2024                  

5:OO PM

21.10.2024                   

5:00 PM

22.10.2024    

5:00 PM
2 1/14 KP-5 500.00 24,740.00  2,474.00   

-                   
27,214.00  1,36,07,000 13,60,700

273
To be Notified 

Separately 

To be Notified 

Separately 

15.10.2024               

3:00 PM

20.10.2024                  

5:OO PM

21.10.2024                   

5:00 PM

22.10.2024    

5:00 PM
3 1/17 KP-5 500.00 24,740.00  2,474.00   

-                   
27,214.00  1,36,07,000 13,60,700

273
To be Notified 

Separately 

To be Notified 

Separately 

15.10.2024               

3:00 PM

20.10.2024                  

5:OO PM

21.10.2024                   

5:00 PM

22.10.2024    

5:00 PM
4 1/19 KP-5 500.00 24,740.00  2,474.00   

-                   
27,214.00  1,36,07,000 13,60,700

273
To be Notified 

Separately 

To be Notified 

Separately 

15.10.2024               

3:00 PM

20.10.2024                  

5:OO PM

21.10.2024                   

5:00 PM

22.10.2024    

5:00 PM
5 1/20 KP-5 500.00 24,740.00  2,474.00   

-                   
27,214.00  1,36,07,000 13,60,700

273
To be Notified 

Separately 

To be Notified 

Separately 

15.10.2024               

3:00 PM

20.10.2024                  

5:OO PM

21.10.2024                   

5:00 PM

22.10.2024    

5:00 PM
6 1/22 KP-5 660.00 24,740.00  2,474.00   

1,361.00        
28,575.00  1,88,59,500 18,85,950

286
To be Notified 

Separately 

To be Notified 

Separately 

15.10.2024               

3:00 PM

20.10.2024                  

5:OO PM

21.10.2024                   

5:00 PM

22.10.2024    

5:00 PM
7 1/23 KP-5 783.00 24,740.00  2,474.00   

1,361.00        
28,575.00  2,23,74,225 22,37,423

286
To be Notified 

Separately 

To be Notified 

Separately 

15.10.2024               

3:00 PM

20.10.2024                  

5:OO PM

21.10.2024                   

5:00 PM

22.10.2024    

5:00 PM
8 1/24 KP-5 500.00 24,740.00  2,474.00   -                   27,214.00  1,36,07,000 13,60,700

273
To be Notified 

Separately 

To be Notified 

Separately 

15.10.2024               

3:00 PM

20.10.2024                  

5:OO PM

21.10.2024                   

5:00 PM

22.10.2024    

5:00 PM
9 1/30 KP-5 500.00 24,740.00  2,474.00   -                   27,214.00  1,36,07,000 13,60,700

273
To be Notified 

Separately 

To be Notified 

Separately 

15.10.2024               

3:00 PM

20.10.2024                  

5:OO PM

21.10.2024                   

5:00 PM

22.10.2024    

5:00 PM
10 1/31 KP-5 500.00 24,740.00  2,474.00   -                   27,214.00  1,36,07,000 13,60,700

273
To be Notified 

Separately 

To be Notified 

Separately 

15.10.2024               

3:00 PM

20.10.2024                  

5:OO PM

21.10.2024                   

5:00 PM

22.10.2024    

5:00 PM
11 1/34 KP-5 1000.00 24,740.00  2,474.00   -                   27,214.00  2,72,14,000 27,21,400

273
To be Notified 

Separately 

To be Notified 

Separately 

15.10.2024               

3:00 PM

20.10.2024                  

5:OO PM

21.10.2024                   

5:00 PM

22.10.2024    

5:00 PM
12 1/35 KP-5 1000.00 24,740.00  2,474.00   -                   27,214.00  2,72,14,000 27,21,400

273
To be Notified 

Separately 

To be Notified 

Separately 

15.10.2024               

3:00 PM

20.10.2024                  

5:OO PM

21.10.2024                   

5:00 PM

22.10.2024    

5:00 PM
13 1/36 KP-5 1000.00 24,740.00  2,474.00   -                   27,214.00  2,72,14,000 27,21,400

273
To be Notified 

Separately 

To be Notified 

Separately 

15.10.2024               

3:00 PM

20.10.2024                  

5:OO PM

21.10.2024                   

5:00 PM

22.10.2024    

5:00 PM
14 1/37 KP-5 1000.00 24,740.00  2,474.00   -                   27,214.00  2,72,14,000 27,21,400

273
To be Notified 

Separately 

To be Notified 

Separately 

15.10.2024               

3:00 PM

20.10.2024                  

5:OO PM

21.10.2024                   

5:00 PM

22.10.2024    

5:00 PM
15 1/38 KP-5 1000.00 24,740.00  2,474.00   -                   27,214.00  2,72,14,000 27,21,400

273
To be Notified 

Separately 

To be Notified 

Separately 

15.10.2024               

3:00 PM

20.10.2024                  

5:OO PM

21.10.2024                   

5:00 PM

22.10.2024    

5:00 PM
16 1/39 KP-5 1000.00 24,740.00  2,474.00   -                   27,214.00  2,72,14,000 27,21,400

273
To be Notified 

Separately 

To be Notified 

Separately 

15.10.2024               

3:00 PM

20.10.2024                  

5:OO PM

21.10.2024                   

5:00 PM

22.10.2024    

5:00 PM
17 22/2 KP-5 1042.00 24,740.00  2,474.00   -                   27,214.00  2,83,56,988 28,35,699

273
To be Notified 

Separately 

To be Notified 

Separately 

15.10.2024               

3:00 PM

20.10.2024                  

5:OO PM

21.10.2024                   

5:00 PM

22.10.2024    

5:00 PM
18 22/3 KP-5 1000.00 24,740.00  2,474.00   -                   27,214.00  2,72,14,000 27,21,400

273
To be Notified 

Separately 

To be Notified 

Separately 

15.10.2024               

3:00 PM

20.10.2024                  

5:OO PM

21.10.2024                   

5:00 PM

22.10.2024    

5:00 PM
19 22/5 KP-5 1000.00 24,740.00  2,474.00   -                   27,214.00  2,72,14,000 27,21,400

273
To be Notified 

Separately 

To be Notified 

Separately 

15.10.2024               

3:00 PM

20.10.2024                  

5:OO PM

21.10.2024                   

5:00 PM

22.10.2024    

5:00 PM
20 22/6 KP-5 1067.00 24,740.00  2,474.00   -                   27,214.00  2,90,37,338 29,03,734

273
To be Notified 

Separately 

To be Notified 

Separately 

15.10.2024               

3:00 PM

20.10.2024                  

5:OO PM

21.10.2024                   

5:00 PM

22.10.2024    

5:00 PM

Schedule BPO/ITES PLOT SCHEME- 0002/2024


